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Axis Health System 

PO Box 1328 

Durango, CO 81302 

Contact: Rick Jacobsen 

Phone:  970.335.2237 

Email: rjacobsen@axishealthsystem.org 

  

Behavioral Health Training  

Denver C.A.R.E.S.  
1155 Cherokee Street  

Denver, CO 80204  

Contact: Caitlyn Hood 

Phone:  303.436.3570 

Email: BHSTraining@dhha.org  

Website: www.denverhealth.org/bhstraining 

 

Colorado Counselor Training 

Loveland, CO 

Contact: Kim Bappe, LCSW, LAC 

Phone:  970.567.0938 

Website: www.coloradocounselortraining.com 

 

The Colorado School for Family Therapy  

12101 East Second Avenue, Suite 101  

Aurora, Colorado 80011-8328  

Contact: Dr. Reo Leslie, LMFT, LPC, CAC III, MAC 

Phone:  720.253.4831  

Email: Leslieinstitute@cs.com 

Website: www.familyplaytherapy.net 

 

Metropolitan State University of Denver 

Addiction Studies  
Campus Box 12,  P.O. Box 173362  

Denver, CO 80217-3362  

Contact: Tricia Hudson-Matthew, Ed.D, CAC III 

Phone:  303.556.2928 

Email: thudson8@msudenver.edu 

Website: www.msudenver.edu/hsp 

 

Metropolitan Academy for Behavioral Health 

2323 Troy St, Bldg 5, Ste 320 

Aurora, CO 80014 

Contact: Marjorie B. Lewis, PhD, D.Min, LMFT, LAC 

Phone: 303.901.3406 

Email: Academy@MBLewisEnterprises.org 

Website: www.mblewisenterprises.org 

 

 

Odyssey Training Company 

4704 Harlan St #670 

Denver, CO 80212 

Contact: Robin Oakes (Registrar) 

Phone:  303.657.0996 

Email: robin@odysseycenter.com 

Website:  www.odysseycenter.com 

 

Seven Cedars Live & Online Training 
Online for all of Colorado   

Live in Grand Junction & Colorado Springs 

3311 Laurel Lane 

Clifton CO 81520 

Contact: Sandy McFall, MA, LAC, MAC 

Phone:  970.263.7775 

E-mail: Sandy@7CedarsTraining.com 

Website: www.7CedarsTraining.com 

 

Change Inc. Training Facility 

9600 East Arapahoe Road 

Englewood, CO 80112 

Contact: Philippe Marquis, MA, LPC 

Phone:  303.231.0090 

Email: info@changeincservices.com 

Website: www.changeincservices.com 

 

Noeticus Counseling Center and Training Institute
®
 

Noeticus Center for Professional Development
™

: 

Noeticus Addiction Counselor Clinical Training 

Program
™

 

PO Box 7040 

Denver CO 80207-0040 

Contact: Ryan Kennedy, PsyD, LAC, CACIII, RN, 

MAC; Training Director 

Email: nacctp@noeticus.org 

Website: www.noeticus.org/nacctp.html 

 

Nspire Today 

1333 West 120th Ave., #222 

Westminster, CO 80234 

Contact:  Thea Wessel, LPC, LAC, MAC, NCAAC 

Phone: 781.990.8432 

Email: Thea.wesselprofessional@gmail.com   

Website: www.nspired.today 
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Sage Training & Consulting 

PO Box 862 

Boulder, CO 80306 

Contact: Michele Packard, PhD 

Phone:  303.443.3920 

Email: michelepackard@comcast.net 

Website: www.sagetraining.com 

 

University of Colorado, Colorado Springs  

1427–1565 Austin Bluffs Pkwy 

Colorado Springs, CO  80907 

Contact:  Dr James Saunders  

Phone: 719.255.4162 

Email:   Jsaunde3@uccs.edu    

Website: http://www.uccs.edu/ 

 

Colorado Mesa University 

100 North Avenue 

Grand Junction, CO 81501 

Contact: Bob Lang, LPC, LAC 

Director of Diversity, Advocacy and Health 

Phone: 970.248.1020 or 800.982.6372 

Email: bllang@coloradomesa.edu 

Website: http://www.coloradomesa.edu/ 

 

Colorado State University 

Department of Psychology 

Addiction Counseling Programs 
1876 Campus Delivery 

Fort Collins, CO 80523-1876 

Contact: Dr Bradley T. Conner 

Phone: 970.491.6197 

Email: Brad.Conner@colostate.edu 

Website: https://www.colostate.edu/   

 

Pueblo Community College 

900 West Orman Ave 

Pueblo, CO 81004 

Contact: Nazalee Workman 

Phone:  719.549.3469 

Email: Nazalee.Workman@pueblocc.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Trinidad State Junior College 

Arts and Science Department 

1011 Main St 

Alamosa, CO 81101 

Contact: Lori Rae Hamilton, RN, MSN 

Phone:  719.846.5524 

Email: Lorirae.hamilton@trinidadstate.edu   

 

 

 

 


